Variant 5 - 1022-2.5.3.5.1.3.4.00.0.1.1.9

Available Filters

10.
11.

12.
13.

CRI =>95
Lumen Type = High

CCT (Colour
Temperature) = Tunable
White 2700K-6500K

Control = DALI +

Mounting Type =
Pendant

Material Colour = Grey

Dimension = 1201mm -
2400mm

Beam Angle = NA
Optics = NA
Reflector = NA

Life of LED = L70
@50,000h

Watt = 101W - 150W
SDCM =SDCM =< 3



Viraj 25 sleek and slim linear fixture has :

e Luminaire housing of extruded aluminium

* No visible screw

« Surface powder coat

» Snap-fit system

« LED PCB mounted on insert design with heat sink

* Bottom opening for easy maintenance

* Pendant with



